Switching Equipment
SRS, SDS, SES, ZX?
12 kV | 24 kV | 36 kV | 40.5 kV | 46 kV
SRS Type
Rotary Disconnectors
In case of on-load switching operation is not
necessary, the disconnect operation can be done
safety without required any other switching

 and Circiuit Breaker interlocks should be coupled)
• Enough free space into frame to install OVI and
 OVI-R Capacitive Voltage Indicators.
• In case of need 1 pcs Com - NO - NC Auxiliary
 Contact can be optionally install.
• SRS Type Rotary Disconnector operation
 mechanisms
Product Type Ur* (kV) Ir (A) Ik (kA) tk Ud (kV) Up (kV) Ip (kA)
SRS-12/630-1601
12
630
16
1 s
28 75
40
SRS-12/630-2001 20 50
SRS-12/630-2501 25  63
SRS-12/1250-1601
1250
16  40
SRS-12/1250-2001 20  50
SRS-12/1250-2501 25  63
SRS-36/630-1601
36 630
16
70 170
40
SRS-36/630-2001 20  50
SRS-36/630-2501 25  63
SRS-36/1250-1601 16 40
SRS-36/1250-2001 20  50
SRS-36/1250-2501 25  63
Technical Specifications
Dimensions
Product Type U
r

 contact positions can be easily observe for
 SES Type Earthing Switches.
• SES Type Earthing Switches are manufacturing
 according to Type E2-B just to have capacity
 of making (5 times making capacity)
• OVI and OVI-R Capacitive Voltage Indicators
 can work with the signal from Capacitive
 Voltage Dividers for SES.
Technical Specification
Product Type Ur (kV) Ik* (kA) Ud (kV) Up (kV) Ip (kA)
SES-12/0000-1601
     12
16
28 75
40
SES-12/0000-2001 20 50
SES-12/0000-2501 25 63
SES-12/0000-3101 31,5 80
SES-12/0000-4001 40 100
SES-12/0000-5001 50 125
SES-24/0000-1601
     24
16
50 125
40
SES-24/0000-2001 20 50
SES-24/0000-2501 25 63
SES-24/0000-3101 31,5  80
SES-24/0000-4001 40  100
SES-24/0000-5001 50 125
SES-36/0000-1601
     36
16
70  170
40
SES-36/0000-2001 20 50
SES-36/0000-2501 25  63
SES-36/0000-3101 31,5  80
SES-36/0000-4001 40 100
SES-36/0000-5001 50  125
SES-40/0000-1601
     40,5
16
90-120 190-210
40
SES-40/0000-2001 20 50
SES-40/0000-2501 25 63
SES-40/0000-3101 31,5  80
SES-40/0000-4001 40  100
SES-40/0000-5001 50   125
• If SES Type Earthing Switches install without
 SRS Type Rotary Disconnector Switches, the
 earthing position signal can be collected by
 installing an auxiliary switch on to frame of SES.

L2
(mm)
H
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
SES-12/0000-1601
12
16
28 75
40 580 530 260 150/160 100
SES-12/0000-2001 20  50 580 530 260 150/160 100
SES-12/0000-2501 25  63 580 530 260 150/160 100
SES-12/0000-3101 31,5  80 580/710 530/660 260 150/160/210 100/120
SES-12/0000-4001 40  100  580/710 660/850 260 210/275 120/150
SES-12/0000-5001 50 (1sn)  125 580/710 660/850 260 210/275 120/150
SES-24/0000-1601
24